APN

05040101
05039104
05039105
05045111
01304018
05045134
05045120
05040504
05040420
05041109
05041206
05041405
05041412
05040433
05045109
05040601
05047109
05040102
05040436
05040409
05040408
05040319
05044134
05044146
05039122
05039417
05039103
05044144
05044150
05043123
05044142
05044151
05043147
05039111
05041310
05041309
05041108
05041103
05046104
05039523
05057102
05044141
05044139
05043111
05044136
05044129
05057113
05044126
05043156
05041410
05041409
05041209
01304123
05041205
01304124
05039509
05045137
05044161

PARCEL

050-401-01
050-391-04
050-391-05
050-451-11
013-040-18
050-451-34
050-451-20
050-405-04
050-404-20
050-411-09
050-412-06
050-414-05
050-414-12
050-404-33
050-451-09
050-406-01
050-471-09
050-401-02
050-404-36
050-404-09
050-404-08
050-403-19
050-441-34
050-441-46
050-391-22
050-394-17
050-391-03
050-441-44
050-441-50
050-431-23
050-441-42
050-441-51
050-431-47
050-391-11
050-413-10
050-413-09
050-411-08
050-411-03
050-461-04
050-395-23
050-571-02
050-441-41
050-441-39
050-431-11
050-441-36
050-441-29
050-571-13
050-441-26
050-431-56
050-414-10
050-414-03
050-412-09
013-041-23
050-412-05
013-041-24
050-395-09
050-451-37
050-441-61

ACRES
0.14489074563
0.13979977537
0.13673791125
0,39437201389

27.26114083390
0.20381270113
0.13614574239
0.22165077131
0.16831144230
0.33020292322
0.30952614204
0.28716341509
0.33338433101
0.18774162812
0.24730839451
0.15441386389
0.91877730944
0.14544932450
0.11879191630
0.12169293518
0.13069234719
0.39128360885
0.25691728562
0.26685680169
0.32859349043
0,57032780064
0.20163734611
0.11957195581
0.16653259755
0.44399452433
0.78965533004
0.03035898222
0.09924289437
0.23455665611
0.39509062472
0.24013602864
0.18828200704
0.14131240880
0.66563338572
0.27419978599
0.25016689984
0.44162516367
0.46066357407
0.69032299471
0.60230573170
0.33110174319
1.27120605729
0.20842726175
1.23594113766
0.75453889295
0.38545219128
0.26325364759
1.14212520937
0.20319858161
0.84843144753
0.16503981008
6.19711506319
0.51840991779

OWNER

HICKMAN TOBY

TAFT RUSSELL PARKER & BETTYCILLE H TRUSTEE
TAFT RUSSELL PARKER & BETTYCILLE H TRUSTEE
REVIER SUSAN L

BARDOLPH CAROL A

HAND STEPHEN M CO TRUSTEE & HAND PATRICIA A TRUSTE
HAND STEPHEN M CO TRUSTEE & HAND PATRICIA A TRUSTE
CRONIN CORINNE E SURV TRUSTEE
ZANATTA ROBERT P

MYERS HAL & JANICE

BURNETT EDWARD C JR & MELVA |
WERTS FRANK

MC INERNEY MICHAEL

LACAMPAGNE EMILE J

CALLAGHAN JEANNE

CALHOUN JAMES A TRUSTEE
BRUMFIELD VORIS M SURV-IT

MOORE KATHERINE G TRUSTEE
LACAMPAGNE EMILE J

FOUX GUY TRUSTEE

FOUX GUY TRUSTEE

MEDRANO MERIEL TRUSTEE

VEACH KIRBY D & REBECCA J DAVIS
VEACH KIRBY & DAVIS REBECCA

FOUX GUY TRUSTEE

PREHN ANN

FOUX GUY TRUSTEE

STEINKE JAMES

KEELER ANDREW

POPADIUK CELESTE

NOBLE GEORGE D

POPADIUK CELESTE

POPADIUK CELESTE

HAND STEPHEN M CO TRUSTEE & HAND PATRICIA A TRUSTE
BOSC RONALD N & JOYCEE P

LAURENCE JENNIFER

PARKER RAMONA F

LAINE DIANE

HERGER JAMES DONALD TRUSTEE

SACK RICHARD A & MARLENE E TRUSTEE
DRESSLER JOHN N

BARTLETT JACQUELYN S TRUSTEE
LASKER DAVID V

CONSIGLIERI JOHN L SUCCESSOR TR
VEACH KIRBY D

BARTLETT DOUGLAS H TRUSTEE

JUST JOVIAL

MURRAY JESSICA

MOULTON BEATRICE A TRUSTEE
FALDUTO PENELOPE DAY TRUSTEE
FALDUTO PENELOPE DAY TRUSTEE
CAVENEY STUART & SUSAN W
McDOWELL NISH & JAMIE

MC INERNEY MICHAEL

MCDOWELL TROY L & CARCL A

NILSEN ANDREW

BARDOLPH CAROL A

DRESSLER JOHN N

INCAREOI DBA

MAILADDR

P O BOX 1697

203 GREENFIELD AVE
203 GREENFIELD AVE
11450 ROSE ANDERSON ROAD
P O BOX 652

2060 HARRISON STREET
2060 HARRISON STREET
P O BOX 648

11660 ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
P O BOX 931

12170 MEAD LANE
12151 MEAD ROAD
12175 MEAD RD

PO BOX 31510

70 WILSHIRE AVE

142 HOLLY CT

POBOX 1238

2855 FULTON ROAD

P O BOX 31510

353 EAST COTATI AVE
353 EAST COTATI AVE

P O BOX 676

2 TOWNSEND ST 4-218
2 TOWNSEND ST 4-218
353 E. COTATI AVE
11460 ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
353 E. COTATI AVE
5444 | AWTON AVE
4085 26TH STREET
1454 OAK AVE

P.0. BOX 1700

1454 OAK AVE

1454 OAK AVE

2060 HARRISON STREET
1326-B SCOTT ST

24830 CALAROGA AVE
12098 MEAD ROAD
24639 TRAYNOR COURT
65 EDGEGATE COURT
4427 HILLVIEW WAY
859 PRATT AVE #B

807 WISCONSIN STREET
273 RED MOUNTAIN DR
3191 MONTECITO MEADOW DR
2 TOWNSEND ST 4-218
807 WISCONSIN STREET
10901 HOT SPRINGS RD
1984 - 1STH ST

2140 CACTUS COURT APT 1
184 WEMBLEY CT

184 WEMBLEY CT

993 HUNTER LANE

P O BOX 903

12175 MEAD RD

PO BOX 1031

972 E. BENCH TRAIL

P O BOX 652

MAILCITY
MIDDLETOWN
VALLEIO
VALLEJO
MIDDLETOWN
KENWOOD
PETALUMA
PETALUMA
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
WINTERS
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
SAN FRANCISCO
DALY CITY
MOUNTAIN VIEW
MIDDLETOWN
FULTON

SAN FRANCISCO
COTATI

COTATI
MIDDLETOWN
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
COTATI
MIDDLETOWN
COTATI
OAKLAND

SAN FRANCISCO
ST. HELENA
FORESTVILLE
ST. HELENA

ST. HELENA
PETALUMA

SAN FRANCISCO
HAYWARD
MIDDLETOWN
HAYWARD
DANVILLE
ROHNERT PARK
ST. HELENA
SAN FRANCISCO
CLOVERDALE
SANTA ROSA
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
MIDDLETOWN
SAN FRANCISCO
WALNUT CREEK
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
MIDDLETOWN
PRESCOTT
KENWOOD

MAI MAILZIP

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

2R2RLELERERERRRRRRREE

2R&

95461
94590
94590
95461
95452
94854
94954
954610648
95461
95694
95461
95461
95461
94131
940151034
94043
95461
95439
94131
94931
94931
95461
94107
94107
94931
95461
94931
94618
94131
94574
95436
94574
94574
94954
94115
94545
95461
94544
94506
94928
94574
94107
95425
95404
94107
94107
95461
94114
94595
95403
95403
95404
95461
95461
95461
86303
95452

SITUSNUM  SITUSSTR

11600
11422
11432
11450
19680
11473
11483
11671
11660
12062
12251
12151
12175
11733
11410
11721
19750
11610
11723
11683
11673
11660
11221
11231
11533
11460
11412
11165
11161
11180
11255
11195
11191
11493
12055
12091
12098
12038
11315
11421
10991
11111
11041
11110
11211
11131
10901
11081
11081
12211
12199
19487
19474
12158
19502
11491
19552

ROSE ANDERSON RD
ALDER LN

ALDER LN

ROSE ANDERSON RD
BEAVER LN

ROSE ANDERSON RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
MEAD RD

ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
MEAD RD

MEAD RD

ROSE ANDERSON RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
FOARD RD

ROSE ANDERSON RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
ALDER LN

ROSE ANDERSON RD
ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
ROSE ANDERSON RD
MEAD RD

MEAD RD

MEAD RD

MEAD RD

ALDER LN

ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
HOT SPRINGS RD

HOT SPRINGS RD

HOT SPRINGS RD

VAN DORN RESERVOIR RD
ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
HOT SPRINGS RD

HOT SPRINGS RD

HOT SPRINGS RD

VAN DORN RESERVOIR RD
MEAD RD

MEAD RD

STATE HWY 175

STATE HWY 175

MEAD RD

STATE HWY 175
ANDERSON SPRINGS RD
MIRA VISTA RD

SITUscITY
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT
MDLT



